
 Burke County 4-H Summer Fun 2015 Registration Form 
 

 

Date Description Age Cost Select (X) Registered By: 

Thursday, June 11 Horsin’ Around 5 & up $35   

Friday, June 12 Horsin’ Around 5 & up $35   

      

Wednesday, June 17 Aprons – We’ve Got you covered! 5 & up $25   

      

Thursday, June 18 4-H Craft Room  9 & up $25   

      

Friday, June 19 Sew Fluffy  5 & up $20   

      

Tuesday, June 23 Fishing For Fun 8 & up $15   

      

Thursday, June 25 & Fri, June 26 Blast Off!!  9 & up $35   

      

Tuesday, June 30 Express Yourself! 9 & up $35   

      

Monday, July 6 Fiesta!  8 & up $30   

      

Tuesday, July 7 Bon Jour’ 8 & up $30   

      

Friday, July 10 The Orient  8 & up $30   

      

Monday, July 13 Travel the USA in a day! 8 & up $30   

      

Wednesday, July 15 Pioneer Day  8 & up $30   

      

Wednesday, July 22 Hunter Safety  10 & up $15   

      

Thursday, July 23 Farm Animal Day  5 & up $15   

      

Tuesday, July 28 Anchors Away! 8 & up $20   

      

Wednesday, July 29 Farm to Fork  5 & up $25   

      

Thursday, July 30 Rainforest Adventures  8 & up $20   

 
  For Office Use Only: 
                         
     
   

Child's Name  Age___________  Date of Birth   
 
Parent’s Name  

 
 

  
Contact Phone 

 

Date Paid   Subtotal  
     

Cash   Registration Fee $10.00 
     
Check #   Total Due  


